
 

 

No. 19 of 2024 

 

 

13 Mar 2024 

 

 

To: Port Users and Tenants 
 

REVISION OF WATER CHARGES EFFECTIVE 1 APRIL 2024 

 

1. MPA has informed that there will be an increase in the water tariff rates that are tied down 

with the increase in PUB water price. This can be found in the latest MPA Port Circular 

here:  

https://www.mpa.gov.sg/docs/mpalibraries/media-releases/pc24-04 
 

2. The new rates that will be in effect from 1st April 2024 is as per below:  

Volume of water  
(kilo litres) 

Per Kilo Litre or Part Thereof  
Effective 1st April 2024 

First 50 $7.11 

Next 50 $8.11 

Next 50 $10.11 

Next 50 $11.11 

Next 50 $13.11 

Next 50 $14.11 

Next 50 $16.11 

Next 50 $17.11 

Above 400 $21.11 

 
3. In line with the change from MPA, the respective minimum charge rate for the minimum 

order quantity of 20,000 litres will also increase to $142.20 from $140.00 previously.  

Description 
Rate  

Effective 1st April 2024 

Minimum Charge $142.20 



 

 
4. If you have any questions or require further clarification, please contact our customer 

service desk at 6265 0666. 

 
Thank you for your ongoing support and cooperation. 
 
Walter Lin 
General Manager, General Cargo 
For Jurong Port Pte Ltd 
 
 
(This is a computer-generated circular and does not require a signature) 

 


